Simply Wild

Wine List



WHITE WINE

1. Feteasca Regala, Balauri
Romania
White pepper, cinnamon, fresh
quince and floral aromas and
flavours. Stays focused and balanced
from start to finish.

2. Grillo, Petrarinusa Organic
Italy
Wine rich in minerality and sapidity,
with elegant taste and aromas of
Sicilian citrus fruits.

3. Pinot Grigio, Cramele Recas
Romania
Aromas of grapefruit and peach that
follow through to the palate and
combine with melon, green apples
and citrus fruit. SWA Silver Award.

Pecorino, Terre di Chieti Dega’ Bio
IGP Vignamadre

Italy

Floral notes of broom and hawthorn,
and then continues with scents of
lemon zest, pear and apple, then it
ends with scents of freshly cut
grass.

Chardonnay, Calmel & Joseph Villa
Blanche

France

Powerful aromas of acacia flowers,
vine peach and aniseed, followed by
elegant notes of vanilla, coconut
milk and gingerbread. A pure,
incisive, mouth-filling wine.

6. Griiner Veltliner, Seewinkel
Austria
A refreshing, well-balanced and
delicate wine. Floral and white stone
fruit aromas, with hints of citrus and
white pepper.

7. Viognier, Domaine De La Baume
France
Wild and tasty fresh apricot and
white peach flavour with a hint of
white pepper.

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

23.00
4.50
5.90
8.20

24.00
4.70
6.10
8.50

24.00
4.70
6.10
8.50

25.00
4.90
6.40
8.90

26.00
5.00
6.60
9.20

28.00
5.40
7.10
9.90

30.00
5.70
7.60

10.50

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Picpoul de Pinet, Foncastel
France

Crisp and dry with notes of peach
and melon.

Riesling, Vins d’Alsace Arthur Metz
France

Aromas of orange, mandarin and
mineral notes. Fresh and well-
bodied.

Albarino, Entreflores

Spain

Fresh and acidic, well structured,
with aromas of pineapple, mint and
white flowers.

Sauvignon Blanc, OTU

New Zealand

Flavours of gooseberry, passionfruit
and classic citrus notes, with a long
and succulent finish make it very
appealing.

Chardonnay, Grand Ardéche (Oak
Aged) Louis Latour

France

Full bodied with exotic fruits and
vanilla spice imparted by careful oak
barrelled ageing.

Pouilly-Fumé, LEs Logeres Domain
Saget

France

Delicate freshly cut grass with
refreshing citrus fruit flavour and
green apple.

Puligny Montrachet, Louis Latour
France

A rich powerful wine with well
balanced acidity, ripe exotic fruits
and a buttery richness.

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

33.00
6.20
8.40

11.50

35.00
6.50
8.90

12.20

36.00
6.70
9.10

12.50

37.00
6.90
940

12.50

46.00
8.40
11.60
15.90

56.00

220.00



RED WINE

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Cabernet Sauvignon Baron
d’Arignac

France

A classic Cabernet Sauvignon with
blackcurrant and eucalyptus
aromas.

Malbec, Domaine de I'Herré
Réserve

France

Cherry colour with notes of black

fruits, spices and a hint of chocolate.

Tinto, Recantos de Lisboa Reserva
Portugal

This Reserva red wine has red fruits
that are accompanied by spice
aromas. It is soft but full-bodied.

Primitivo, Maestro Puglia IGT
Italy

Full and round with soft sweet
tannins, hints of fruit compote.

Rioja Crianza, Viina Cerrada D.0.Ca
Spain

Plum, vanilla with a touch pepper.
Medium body with a good finish.
SWA Commended.

Malbec, Bodega Piedra Negra
Organic

Argentina

Red summer fruit aromas dominate
with a slight touch of black pepper.
On the palate there is an attractive
concentration of ripe red fruits.

Cotes du Rhone, La Grand
Comtadine

France

Aromas of red fruits that lead to
dark fruits and a spicy depth on the
palate. Soft tannins.

Pinot Noir, Dr Zen Zen Privatkeller
Spatburgunder

Germany

Light fruity with a mild acidity and a
spicy flavour. Aromas of cherries,
plums and dark chocolate.

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

24.00
4.70
6.10
8.50

24.00
4.70
6.10
8.50

24.00
4.70
6.10
8.50

26.00
5.00
6.60
9.20

27.00
5.10
6.90
9.50

32.00
6.00
8.10
11.20

33.00
6.20
8.40

11.50

33.00
6.20
8.40

11.50

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

Pinotage, Boschendal Sommelier
Selection

South Africa

Rich aromas of blackcurrant, spice
and plum.

Merlot, D’Addario

Italy

Ruby red with fruity, slight
herbaceous and spicy aromas.

Red, Musar Jeune

Lebanon

Flavours of cherries, blackcurrants,
blueberries and violets finish on a
warm, spicy savoury note.

Grenache Shiraz Mourvédre,
Tempus Two Copper Series
Australia

Medium to full body with flavours of
red berries, chocolate and coffee.

Gigondas, La Grand Comtadine
France

Attractive dark red colour. Ripe
cherries, dark chocolate and dried
spices on the nose. Supple and easy
to drink, but also concentrated, it’s
very well balanced with potential of
ageing for a decade or more.

Chateau Meyney Cru Bourgeois St
Estephe 2019

France

Classic St. Estephe, dense and close
textured with smoky, jammy black
cherry flavour and expansive fruit
intertwined with liquorice and
toasty oak nuances.

Chateau Musar

Lebanon

Made largely from Cabernet
Sauvignon with some Cinsault and
Syrah, ripeness is the hallmark of
Chateau Musar. A striking wine of
real character.

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

36.00
6.70
9.10

12.50

38.00
7.00
9.60

13.20

42.00

7.70
10.60
14.50

43.00

7.90
10.90
14.90

55.00

95.00

105.00



ROSE WINE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

30. Pinot Rosé, Cramele Recas 24.00 33 Prosecco, Bericanto Spumante DOC 37.00
Romania 125ml  4.70 " 1754 125ml  7.50
Summer fruits on the nose. The 175ml  6.10 Italy
palate is dry and fruity with 250ml  8.50 Fresh, balanced and with good fruity
refreshing notes of raspberry. notes.

31. Rosé, Miraval 55.00 34 Crémant de Bourgogne, Léonce 45.00
France 125ml - 9.90 " Bocquet Brut N.V. 125ml 8.50
Beautifully pale pink with notes of 175ml - 13.70 France
wild strawberry, tangerine rind, 250ml 18.90 Fine and very expressive on the
white flowers and stone fruits. The nose, fruity with dried fruit aromas
palate is rounded yet fresh, with raised by Viennese pastry and citrus
more ripe fruit flavours and a notes.
beautiful mineral finish.

35 Champagne, Laurent-Perrier La 115.00

32. Rosé, Mirada Organic VDT Castilla 32.00 " Cuvée
Spain 125ml - 6.00 France
Pale Pink with giving aromas of 175ml  8.10 Laurent-Perrier’s signature
strawberry, citrus and rose petal, 250ml - 11.20 champagne, La Cuvée is delicate yet
finishes nice acidity and minerality complex with crisp notes of citrus
on the palate. fruit and white flowers, and great

length on the finish.
36 Rosé Champagne, Laurent-Perrier 200.00
" Cuvée Rosé
France
This iconic rosé Champagne has
great depth and freshness with hints
of fresh strawberries, raspberries
and wild cherries.
DESSERT WINE ORANGE WINE
37 Pear Ice Wine, Sixteen Ridges The 40.00 40 Orange Wine, Cramele Recas 28.00
" Wonder 75ml  9.50 " (Natural Wine) 125ml 540
England Romania 175ml - 7.10
This pear wine has a sweet, rich Dark straw colour with orange hints, 250ml - 9.90
palate with hints of apricot, quince with aromas of quince, Williams
and melon, perfect as an aperitif, or pear and a hint of vanilla. A complex
with blue cheese. and structured wine.

38. Sauternes, Chateau Les Mingets 42.00
France ¢ sm 1000 PORT & SHERRY
A concentrated wine with flavours
of caramelised fruits, pear, melon 41. Pedro Ximenez, Nectar 50.00
and almond, rounded and balanced. Spain soml 7.50

This is an intensely sweet, smooth
. and persistent wine. With a bouquet
39. TO!(aJl, Aszu 5 Puttonyos Chateau 100.00 of raisins and dry figs, caramel,
Pajzos 5ml - 15.00 mocha, nuts and spices.
Hungary
This legendary wine has a nose of
stgne fruitg, apricot, white peaph, 42. LBV, Taylors Port 60.00
oriental spices. The mouth is rich, Portugal s50ml 6.50

balanced, with ripe greengage notes.

Its fresh but round acidity results a
long spicy finish.

On the nose, cassis and blackberry
jam with hints of smoke and spice.
Then sweet black fruits, spice and

liquorice.


http://www.tcpdf.org

