# SimplyWild

Wine List

# WHITE WINE

1.	Feteasca Regala, Balauri Romania White pepper, cinnamon, fresh quince and floral aromas and flavours. Stays focused and balanced from start to finish.	23.00 125ml 4.50 175ml 5.90 250ml 8.20		Picpoul de Pinet, Foncastel France Crisp and dry with notes of peach and melon.	125ml 175ml 250ml	33.00 6.20 8.40 11.50
2.	Grillo, Petrarinusa Organic Italy Wine rich in minerality and sapidity, with elegant taste and aromas of Sicilian citrus fruits.	24.00 125ml 4.70 175ml 6.10 250ml 8.50		Riesling, Vins d'Alsace Arthur Metz France Aromas of orange, mandarin and mineral notes. Fresh and well- bodied.	125ml 175ml 250ml	35.00 6.50 8.90 12.20
3.	Pinot Grigio, Cramele Recas Romania Aromas of grapefruit and peach that follow through to the palate and	24.00 125ml 4.70 175ml 6.10 250ml 8.50		Albariño, Entreflores Spain Fresh and acidic, well structured, with aromas of pineapple, mint and white flowers.	125ml 175ml 250ml	36.00 6.70 9.10 12.50
4.	combine with melon, green apples and citrus fruit. SWA Silver Award.  Pecorino, Terre di Chieti Dega' Bio IGP Vignamadre Italy Floral notes of broom and hawthorn,	25.00 125ml 4.90 175ml 6.40 250ml 8.90		Sauvignon Blanc, OTU New Zealand Flavours of gooseberry, passionfruit and classic citrus notes, with a long and succulent finish make it very appealing.	125ml 175ml 250ml	37.00 6.90 9.40 12.50
	and then continues with scents of lemon zest, pear and apple, then it ends with scents of freshly cut grass.		12.	Chardonnay, Grand Ardèche (Oak Aged) Louis Latour France Full bodied with exotic fruits and vanilla spice imparted by careful oak	125ml 175ml 250ml	46.00 8.40 11.60 15.90
5.	Chardonnay, Calmel & Joseph Villa Blanche France Powerful aromas of acacia flowers, vine peach and aniseed, followed by elegant notes of vanilla, coconut milk and gingerbread. A pure, incisive, mouth-filling wine.	26.00 125ml 5.00 175ml 6.60 250ml 9.20		Pouilly-Fumé, LEs Logeres Domain Saget France Delicate freshly cut grass with refreshing citrus fruit flavour and green apple.		56.00
6.	Grüner Veltliner, Seewinkel Austria A refreshing, well-balanced and delicate wine. Floral and white stone fruit aromas, with hints of citrus and white pepper.	28.00 125ml 5.40 175ml 7.10 250ml 9.90	14.	Puligny Montrachet, Louis Latour France A rich powerful wine with well balanced acidity, ripe exotic fruits and a buttery richness.	2	220.00
7.	Viognier, Domaine De La Baume France Wild and tasty fresh apricot and white peach flavour with a hint of white pepper.	30.00 125ml 5.70 175ml 7.60 250ml 10.50				

15.	Cabernet Sauvignon Baron d'Arignac France A classic Cabernet Sauvignon with blackcurrant and eucalyptus aromas.	125ml 175ml 250ml	24.00 4.70 6.10 8.50	23.	Pinotage, Boschendal Sommelier Selection South Africa Rich aromas of blackcurrant, spice and plum.	125ml 175ml 250ml	36.00 6.70 9.10 12.50
16.	Malbec, Domaine de l'Herré Réserve France Cherry colour with notes of black fruits, spices and a hint of chocolate.	125ml 175ml 250ml	24.00 4.70 6.10 8.50	24.	Merlot, D'Addario Italy Ruby red with fruity, slight herbaceous and spicy aromas.	125ml 175ml 250ml	38.00 7.00 9.60 13.20
17.	Tinto, Recantos de Lisboa Reserva Portugal This Reserva red wine has red fruits that are accompanied by spice aromas. It is soft but full-bodied.	125ml 175ml 250ml	24.00 4.70 6.10 8.50	25.	Red, Musar Jeune Lebanon Flavours of cherries, blackcurrants, blueberries and violets finish on a warm, spicy savoury note.		42.00 7.70 10.60 14.50
18.	Primitivo, Maestro Puglia IGT Italy Full and round with soft sweet tannins, hints of fruit compote.	125ml 175ml 250ml	26.00 5.00 6.60 9.20	26.	Grenache Shiraz Mourvèdre, Tempus Two Copper Series Australia Medium to full body with flavours of red berries, chocolate and coffee.	125ml 175ml 250ml	43.00 7.90 10.90 14.90
19.	Rioja Crianza, Viña Cerrada D.O.Ca Spain Plum, vanilla with a touch pepper. Medium body with a good finish. SWA Commended.	125ml 175ml 250ml	27.00 5.10 6.90 9.50	27.	Gigondas, La Grand Comtadine France Attractive dark red colour. Ripe cherries, dark chocolate and dried spices on the nose. Supple and easy to drink, but also concentrated, it's very well balanced with potential of		55.00
20.	Malbec, Bodega Piedra Negra Organic Argentina Red summer fruit aromas dominate with a slight touch of black pepper. On the palate there is an attractive concentration of ripe red fruits.	125ml 175ml 250ml	32.00 6.00 8.10 11.20	28.	Chateau Meyney Cru Bourgeois St Estephe 2019 France Classic St. Estephe, dense and close textured with smoky, jammy black cherry flavour and expansive fruit		95.00
21.	Côtes du Rhône, La Grand Comtadine France Aromas of red fruits that lead to dark fruits and a spicy depth on the palate. Soft tannins.	125ml 175ml 250ml	33.00 6.20 8.40 11.50	29.	intertwined with liquorice and toasty oak nuances.  Chateau Musar Lebanon Made largely from Cabernet Sauvignon with some Cinsault and	:	105.00
22.	Pinot Noir, Dr Zen Zen Privatkeller Spatburgunder Germany Light fruity with a mild acidity and a spicy flavour. Aromas of cherries, plums and dark chocolate.	125ml 175ml 250ml	33.00 6.20 8.40 11.50		Syrah, ripeness is the hallmark of Château Musar. A striking wine of real character.		

## DOCÉ WINE

## DADIZI INIO O OLIANDAONID

37.00

7.50

45.00 125ml **8.50** 

115.00

200.00

28.00

5.40

7.10

9.90

50.00

60.00

6.50

7.50

125ml

175ml

250ml

50ml

50ml

125ml

ROSE WINE			SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE		
30. Pinot Rosé, Cramele Recas Romania Summer fruits on the nose. The palate is dry and fruity with refreshing notes of raspberry.	125ml 175ml	24.00 4.70 6.10 8.50	33. Prosecco, Bericanto Spumante DOC 1754 Italy Fresh, balanced and with good fruity notes.		
31. Rosé, Miraval France Beautifully pale pink with notes of wild strawberry, tangerine rind, white flowers and stone fruits. The palate is rounded yet fresh, with more ripe fruit flavours and a beautiful mineral finish.	125ml	9.90 13.70	34. Crémant de Bourgogne, Léonce Bocquet Brut N.V. France Fine and very expressive on the nose, fruity with dried fruit aromas raised by Viennese pastry and citrus notes.		
32. Rosé, Mirada Organic VDT Castilla Spain Pale Pink with giving aromas of strawberry, citrus and rose petal, finishes nice acidity and minerality on the palate.	125ml 175ml	32.00 6.00 8.10 11.20	Champagne, Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée France Laurent-Perrier's signature champagne, La Cuvée is delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruit and white flowers, and great length on the finish.		
			36. Rosé Champagne, Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé France This iconic rosé Champagne has great depth and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries		

## **DESSERT WINE**

37.	Pear Ice Wine, Sixteen Ridges The
57.	Wonder

England

This pear wine has a sweet, rich palate with hints of apricot, quince and melon, perfect as an aperitif, or with blue cheese.

### 38. Sauternes, Chateau Les Mingets France

A concentrated wine with flavours of caramelised fruits, pear, melon and almond, rounded and balanced.

#### Tokaji, Aszu 5 Puttonyos Chateau 39. **Pajzos**

Hungary

This legendary wine has a nose of stone fruits, apricot, white peach, oriental spices. The mouth is rich, balanced, with ripe greengage notes. Its fresh but round acidity results a long spicy finish.

## **ORANGE WINE**

and wild cherries.

40.00 75ml 9.50

100.00

15.00

75ml

**Orange Wine, Cramele Recas** (Natural Wine) Romania

Dark straw colour with orange hints, with aromas of quince, Williams pear and a hint of vanilla. A complex and structured wine.

#### 42.00 **PORT & SHERRY** 75ml **10.00**

# 41. Pedro Ximenez, Nectar

Spain This is an intensely sweet, smooth and persistent wine. With a bouquet of raisins and dry figs, caramel, mocha, nuts and spices.

## 42. LBV, Taylors Port

Portugal

On the nose, cassis and blackberry jam with hints of smoke and spice. Then sweet black fruits, spice and liquorice.